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Code Name Gend. Year Nation Category UNI Point List Slalom

  AUT  

56342 EBNER Nora Women 1996 AUT Women 1522 76,71

 1 competitors

  AZE  

860005 BRACHNER Patrick Men 1992 AZE Men 1522 175,88

 1 competitors

  CZE  

151316 KLIMA Adam Men 2001 CZE Men U21 1522 39,72
151263 FIALA Eduard Men 1999 CZE Men 1522 53,62
151336 RIVNAC Vojtech Men 2001 CZE Men U21 1522 68,22
151451 KLIMA Oskar Men 2004 CZE Men U18 1522 75,58
155973 STRAUBOVA Caroline Women 2001 CZE Women U21 1522 76,16
156039 KOMARKOVA Vendula Women 2003 CZE Women U21 1522 78,62
156067 HLAVONOVA Lucie Women 2004 CZE Women U18 1522 81,82
151514 SVATOS Lukas Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 85,47
151360 FIALA Simon Men 2002 CZE Men U21 1522 85,80
150677 FUCHS Jiri Men 1987 CZE Men 1522 88,19
156124 KOVAROVA Jitka Women 2005 CZE Women U18 1522 92,60
156009 HLAVONOVA Tereza Women 2002 CZE Women U21 1522 96,07
151477 HLAVON Jakub Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 107,92
156002 JANSOVA Denisa Women 2002 CZE Women U21 1522 108,69
156111 SPACKOVA Nela Women 2005 CZE Women U18 1522 109,47
150520 MATYAS Jan Men 1983 CZE Men 1522 110,89
151389 FIALA Matyas Men 2003 CZE Men U21 1522 112,74
151478 SOBOTKA Tomas Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 120,13
156110 STRACAROVA Aneta Women 2005 CZE Women U18 1522 128,15
150457 JURAK Petr Men 1977 CZE Men 1522 134,26
151476 SKRUSNY David Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 141,01
151411 VANEK Tobias Men 2003 CZE Men U21 1522 165,10
151475 CERMAK Robin Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 173,23
156104 COUFALOVA Katerina Women 2005 CZE Women U18 1522 229,24
151453 KEZNIKL Tobias Men 2004 CZE Men U18 1522 271,38
155996 STEINHAUSEROVA Valentina Women 2002 CZE Women U21 1522 280,60
151515 HARTMANN Adam Men 2003 CZE Men U21 1522 311,40
151472 POLAK Ondrej Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 -

 28 competitors
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  GER  

202800 KOEHLER Joel Men 1997 GER Men UPJS -

 1 competitors

  ITA  

6293154 CAMPOSILVAN Filippo Men 1999 ITA Men 1522 45,29

 1 competitors

  POL  

430801 MITAN Juliusz Men 1999 POL Men 1522 58,65
430884 SZELAG Piotr Men 2004 POL Men U18 1522 60,27
430812 LUKASZYK Bruno Men 2000 POL Men 1522 62,26
430877 ZARZYCKI Szymon Men 2004 POL Men U18 1522 93,03
430838 TOPOROWSKI Jakub Men 2001 POL Men U21 1522 129,37

 5 competitors

  ROU  

460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor Men 2003 ROU Men U21 1522 89,51
465111 KIS Timea Women 1999 ROU Women 1522 152,62
465141 WALTER Anna Rebeka Women 2004 ROU Women U18 1522 288,70

 3 competitors

  SVK  

700901 HYSKA Martin Men 1994 SVK Men 1522 32,05
705377 SAALOVA Kristina Women 1991 SVK Women 1522 40,15
705394 KANTOROVA Barbara Women 1992 SVK Women 1522 41,08
700950 REVUCKY Samuel Men 1999 SVK Men 1522 46,10
700982 SANITRAR Jan Men 2001 SVK Men U21 1522 49,24
700980 PAVELKA Kristian Men 2001 SVK Men U21 UNIBA 1522 50,55
701031 MICHALKA Martin Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 61,89
701011 VIGAS Samuel Men 2003 SVK Men U21 SS 1522 67,32
701029 MAZGUT David Michael Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 68,47
701021 NOSEK Daniel Men 2003 SVK Men U21 1522 69,21
700983 LASOK Adam Men 2001 SVK Men U21 1522 70,07
701015 BOTKA Timo Men 2003 SVK Men U21 1522 70,53
701041 NOVACEK Adam Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 73,06
705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina Women 2004 SVK Women U18 1522 73,67
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700997 VALEK Jakub Men 2002 SVK Men U21 1522 74,32
701010 KANOVITS Alexander Men 2003 SVK Men U21 1522 83,19
700932 MOZOLA Ondrej Men 1997 SVK Men 1522 88,94
700998 CUKER Alex Men 2002 SVK Men U21 UNIZA 1522 91,22
700986 DLUHOS Matej Men 2002 SVK Men U21 UNIBA 1522 91,37
705518 KUBANYOVA Barbora Women 2004 SVK Women U18 1522 95,81
701020 VRAZEL Dominik Men 2003 SVK Men U21 a 1522 98,23
700943 VIGAS Martin Men 1998 SVK Men 1522 99,75
705527 STRACHANOVA Katarina Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 102,34
705534 DONOVALOVA Denisa Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 104,55
701042 FERJANCEK Martin Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 108,01
700953 MAZGUT Denis Men 1999 SVK Men 1522 110,92
705486 RUZICKOVA Karolina Women 2002 SVK Women U21 1522 112,23
705483 ZIMENOVA Miroslava Women 2001 SVK Women U21 UNIZA 1522 112,77
705493 OBERTIKOVA Michaela Women 2002 SVK Women U21 1522 115,20
701043 ADAMSKY Tomas Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 122,14
705492 LILGOVA Sophia Christine Women 2002 SVK Women U21 UNIBA 1522 135,71
705524 MAKONI Sara Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 142,08
701035 KAPOLKA Marek Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 149,91
705529 VOLKOVA Laura Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 151,30
705530 BENESOVA Adela Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 153,23
701050 HRTANEK Matus Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 170,57
705537 JELINKOVA Barbora Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 170,69
701036 BRUTOVSKY Filip Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 175,72
700940 MISTRIK Matej Men 1998 SVK Men 1522 196,04
705528 SEMANOVA Sofia Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 210,09
705536 HOTOVA Emma Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 214,28
705523 KANOVITSOVA Dominika Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 231,61
705465 MAJEROVA Lubica Women 1999 SVK Women TUKE 1522 337,12
701051 PECAR Adam Jozef Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 340,76
700991 BUGAN Martin Men 2002 SVK Men U21 1522 455,21
701052 FURINDA David Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 468,25
705531 BLASKOVA Tereza Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 -

BORTOLINI Kristián Men SVK Unipo -

BUJDÁK Alan Men SVK AUBB -

Bláhová Veronika Women 20 SVK UNIBA -

CSorbová Martina Women SVK EUBA -
701023 CURLEJ Marian Men 2002 SVK Men U21 SS -
701032 DATKO Jakub Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 -

FULMEK Timotej Men SVK SS -

GINELLI Viktor Men SVK EUBA -
705540 GLEZGOVA Petronela Women 2005 SVK Women U18 -

Gribova Eva Women SVK AUBB -

HAJNAL Juraj Men SVK AUBB -

Haljnikova Laura Women SVK TRUNI -

KALMÁR Imrich Men SVK SZUBA -
705453 KRAVCOVA Terezia Women 1997 SVK Women UPJS 1522 -

Kolková Barbira Women SVK TRUNI -

Kralova Alzbeta Women SVK AUBB -
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LOBIK Adam Men SVK UNIBA -
701055 LUPTAK Dominik Men 2005 SVK Men U18 -
701044 MESIARIK Simon Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 -

Nemcová Klaudia Women 2000 SVK Women UNIBA -

Novotna Viktoria Women SVK UNIPO -
701049 PASKO Filip Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 -
705519 SARANOVA Lilliana Women 2004 SVK Women U18 1522 -

SHIRINABADI Farahany Samaneh Men SVK UNIBA -

SNOPKO Ján Men SVK UCM -
705532 SVANTNEROVA Timea Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 -
701056 TOKOLY Adam Tomas Men 2005 SVK Men U18 -

TREPÁČ Martin Men SVK UCM -
701038 TYBOR Timotej Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 -

VIČAN Viliam Men SVK STUBA -
701040 WOLASCHKA Tomas Vratislav Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 -
701057 ZEMKO Maxim Men 2005 SVK Men U18 -

 79 competitors

  SWE  

502048 GRAPE LARSSON David Men 1995 SWE Men 1522 41,65

 1 competitors

  Gend.: Men  

700901 HYSKA Martin Men 1994 SVK Men 1522 32,05
151316 KLIMA Adam Men 2001 CZE Men U21 1522 39,72
502048 GRAPE LARSSON David Men 1995 SWE Men 1522 41,65

6293154 CAMPOSILVAN Filippo Men 1999 ITA Men 1522 45,29
700950 REVUCKY Samuel Men 1999 SVK Men 1522 46,10
700982 SANITRAR Jan Men 2001 SVK Men U21 1522 49,24
700980 PAVELKA Kristian Men 2001 SVK Men U21 UNIBA 1522 50,55
151263 FIALA Eduard Men 1999 CZE Men 1522 53,62
430801 MITAN Juliusz Men 1999 POL Men 1522 58,65
430884 SZELAG Piotr Men 2004 POL Men U18 1522 60,27
701031 MICHALKA Martin Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 61,89
430812 LUKASZYK Bruno Men 2000 POL Men 1522 62,26
701011 VIGAS Samuel Men 2003 SVK Men U21 SS 1522 67,32
151336 RIVNAC Vojtech Men 2001 CZE Men U21 1522 68,22
701029 MAZGUT David Michael Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 68,47
701021 NOSEK Daniel Men 2003 SVK Men U21 1522 69,21
700983 LASOK Adam Men 2001 SVK Men U21 1522 70,07
701015 BOTKA Timo Men 2003 SVK Men U21 1522 70,53
701041 NOVACEK Adam Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 73,06
700997 VALEK Jakub Men 2002 SVK Men U21 1522 74,32
151451 KLIMA Oskar Men 2004 CZE Men U18 1522 75,58



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Pohar Sachticiek FIS-UNI 2022, 20.-21.2.2022

Slalom

List of competitors - Zoznam pretekárov

Sport Timing SlovakiaSport Timing SlovakiaVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

20.2.2022  /  Šachtičky (SVK)  /  ŠKB Lyžiarik Banská Bystrica SVK9912.100  /  19.2.2022 at 17:33  /  Page 5/7

Code Name Gend. Year Nation Category UNI Point List Slalom

701010 KANOVITS Alexander Men 2003 SVK Men U21 1522 83,19
151514 SVATOS Lukas Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 85,47
151360 FIALA Simon Men 2002 CZE Men U21 1522 85,80
150677 FUCHS Jiri Men 1987 CZE Men 1522 88,19
700932 MOZOLA Ondrej Men 1997 SVK Men 1522 88,94
460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor Men 2003 ROU Men U21 1522 89,51
700998 CUKER Alex Men 2002 SVK Men U21 UNIZA 1522 91,22
700986 DLUHOS Matej Men 2002 SVK Men U21 UNIBA 1522 91,37
430877 ZARZYCKI Szymon Men 2004 POL Men U18 1522 93,03
701020 VRAZEL Dominik Men 2003 SVK Men U21 a 1522 98,23
700943 VIGAS Martin Men 1998 SVK Men 1522 99,75
151477 HLAVON Jakub Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 107,92
701042 FERJANCEK Martin Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 108,01
150520 MATYAS Jan Men 1983 CZE Men 1522 110,89
700953 MAZGUT Denis Men 1999 SVK Men 1522 110,92
151389 FIALA Matyas Men 2003 CZE Men U21 1522 112,74
151478 SOBOTKA Tomas Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 120,13
701043 ADAMSKY Tomas Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 122,14
430838 TOPOROWSKI Jakub Men 2001 POL Men U21 1522 129,37
150457 JURAK Petr Men 1977 CZE Men 1522 134,26
151476 SKRUSNY David Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 141,01
701035 KAPOLKA Marek Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 149,91
151411 VANEK Tobias Men 2003 CZE Men U21 1522 165,10
701050 HRTANEK Matus Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 170,57
151475 CERMAK Robin Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 173,23
701036 BRUTOVSKY Filip Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 175,72
860005 BRACHNER Patrick Men 1992 AZE Men 1522 175,88
700940 MISTRIK Matej Men 1998 SVK Men 1522 196,04
151453 KEZNIKL Tobias Men 2004 CZE Men U18 1522 271,38
151515 HARTMANN Adam Men 2003 CZE Men U21 1522 311,40
701051 PECAR Adam Jozef Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 340,76
700991 BUGAN Martin Men 2002 SVK Men U21 1522 455,21
701052 FURINDA David Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 468,25

BORTOLINI Kristián Men SVK Unipo -

BUJDÁK Alan Men SVK AUBB -
701023 CURLEJ Marian Men 2002 SVK Men U21 SS -
701032 DATKO Jakub Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 -

FULMEK Timotej Men SVK SS -

GINELLI Viktor Men SVK EUBA -

HAJNAL Juraj Men SVK AUBB -

KALMÁR Imrich Men SVK SZUBA -
202800 KOEHLER Joel Men 1997 GER Men UPJS -

LOBIK Adam Men SVK UNIBA -
701055 LUPTAK Dominik Men 2005 SVK Men U18 -
701044 MESIARIK Simon Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 -
701049 PASKO Filip Men 2005 SVK Men U18 1522 -
151472 POLAK Ondrej Men 2005 CZE Men U18 1522 -

SHIRINABADI Farahany Samaneh Men SVK UNIBA -

SNOPKO Ján Men SVK UCM -
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701056 TOKOLY Adam Tomas Men 2005 SVK Men U18 -

TREPÁČ Martin Men SVK UCM -
701038 TYBOR Timotej Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 -

VIČAN Viliam Men SVK STUBA -
701040 WOLASCHKA Tomas Vratislav Men 2004 SVK Men U18 1522 -
701057 ZEMKO Maxim Men 2005 SVK Men U18 -

 76 competitors

  Gend.: Women  

705377 SAALOVA Kristina Women 1991 SVK Women 1522 40,15
705394 KANTOROVA Barbara Women 1992 SVK Women 1522 41,08
705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina Women 2004 SVK Women U18 1522 73,67
155973 STRAUBOVA Caroline Women 2001 CZE Women U21 1522 76,16
56342 EBNER Nora Women 1996 AUT Women 1522 76,71

156039 KOMARKOVA Vendula Women 2003 CZE Women U21 1522 78,62
156067 HLAVONOVA Lucie Women 2004 CZE Women U18 1522 81,82
156124 KOVAROVA Jitka Women 2005 CZE Women U18 1522 92,60
705518 KUBANYOVA Barbora Women 2004 SVK Women U18 1522 95,81
156009 HLAVONOVA Tereza Women 2002 CZE Women U21 1522 96,07
705527 STRACHANOVA Katarina Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 102,34
705534 DONOVALOVA Denisa Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 104,55
156002 JANSOVA Denisa Women 2002 CZE Women U21 1522 108,69
156111 SPACKOVA Nela Women 2005 CZE Women U18 1522 109,47
705486 RUZICKOVA Karolina Women 2002 SVK Women U21 1522 112,23
705483 ZIMENOVA Miroslava Women 2001 SVK Women U21 UNIZA 1522 112,77
705493 OBERTIKOVA Michaela Women 2002 SVK Women U21 1522 115,20
156110 STRACAROVA Aneta Women 2005 CZE Women U18 1522 128,15
705492 LILGOVA Sophia Christine Women 2002 SVK Women U21 UNIBA 1522 135,71
705524 MAKONI Sara Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 142,08
705529 VOLKOVA Laura Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 151,30
465111 KIS Timea Women 1999 ROU Women 1522 152,62
705530 BENESOVA Adela Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 153,23
705537 JELINKOVA Barbora Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 170,69
705528 SEMANOVA Sofia Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 210,09
705536 HOTOVA Emma Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 214,28
156104 COUFALOVA Katerina Women 2005 CZE Women U18 1522 229,24
705523 KANOVITSOVA Dominika Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 231,61
155996 STEINHAUSEROVA Valentina Women 2002 CZE Women U21 1522 280,60
465141 WALTER Anna Rebeka Women 2004 ROU Women U18 1522 288,70
705465 MAJEROVA Lubica Women 1999 SVK Women TUKE 1522 337,12
705531 BLASKOVA Tereza Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 -

Bláhová Veronika Women 20 SVK UNIBA -

CSorbová Martina Women SVK EUBA -
705540 GLEZGOVA Petronela Women 2005 SVK Women U18 -

Gribova Eva Women SVK AUBB -

Haljnikova Laura Women SVK TRUNI -
705453 KRAVCOVA Terezia Women 1997 SVK Women UPJS 1522 -
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Kolková Barbira Women SVK TRUNI -

Kralova Alzbeta Women SVK AUBB -

Nemcová Klaudia Women 2000 SVK Women UNIBA -

Novotna Viktoria Women SVK UNIPO -
705519 SARANOVA Lilliana Women 2004 SVK Women U18 1522 -
705532 SVANTNEROVA Timea Women 2005 SVK Women U18 1522 -

 44 competitors


